



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1253 of 2024

DIGVIJAY DAS SIRMOUR *versus* SMT. ALARMELMANGAI D.

Order Sheet

05.11.2024	Mr. Tribhuwan Das Purnchand, Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre and Mr. Y.C. Sharma, Advocates for the petitioner(s). Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the respondent-State. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	