



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CONT No. 1253 of 2024

DIGVIJAY DAS SIRMOUR **versus** SMT. ALARMELMANGAI D. & Anr.

20/11/2024	Mr. Y.C. Sharma, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Tribhuvan Das & Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, counsel for respondent No.1. Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for respondent No.2, list this case in the first week of December, 2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	