



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1253 of 2024

DIGVIJAY DAS SIRMOUR *versus* SMT. ALARMELMANGAI D.

Order on Board

07/04/2025	Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari and Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Advocate for the respective respondents. On the request of counsel for the respondent, list this case in the week after next as the petitioner has supplied a copy of application for taking the documents on record. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Rahul	